
Group 76200 – Award 21193 – Dell Marketing LP 
 

Contractor Information – June 8, 2015 
 

 
7620021193cna_Dell_2015-06-08                                                                                 Page 1 of 4 

Contract # Contractor & Address Contact Information Federal ID 
NYS Vendor ID 

PT64100 Dell Marketing, LP 
1 Dell Way, RR8-06 
Round Rock, TX 78682 

 Federal ID 
74-2616805 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000041162 

    Centralized Contract          
   Lorri Bailey 

Dell Marketing L.P. 
One Dell Way, MS RR8-07 
Round Rock, TX 78682 
 
Dell Marketing L.P.  
One Dell Way, MS RR8-07 
Round Rock, TX 78682 

Phone: (512) 723-0016 
Fax: (512) 283-9092 
Email: Lorri_Bailey@dell.com 

 
Phone: (512) 728-7894  
 
 

   

    Sales/Billing/Ordering Questions         
   Chris Harper, Inside Sales Manager 

 
 
Dennis Dowd, Regional Sales Director 

Phone: (512) 728-7176 
Email: chris_harper@dell.com 
 
Phone: (862) 596-9923 
Email: dennis_dowd@dell.com 

   

    Online Order Status         
 www.dell.com/orderstatus 

 
  

    Technical Support/Customer Service 
Questions 

        

  Phone: (800) 274-7799 
www.dell.com/support 
 

 

Note: Dell is the contractor and has authorized resellers to receive and ship orders. Purchase orders should 
reference the contract number and be issued to the direct ordering address listed above or to a reseller listed 
below. Delivery and billing may be executed by the reseller. Invoices from the resellers should be submitted 
for payment in the usual manner and payment shall be made to the reseller appearing on the invoice. Dell will 
continue to assume full responsibility for all the terms and conditions of the contract. 

Value Added Reseller  Contact Information Federal ID 
NYS Vendor ID 
MWBE / SBE 

ABS Solutions 
4 Pine West Plaza, Suite 402 
Albany, NY 12205 
Attn: Andy Pinto 

Phone: (518) 608-5805 
Fax: (518)  608-5808 
Email: andy@abs-solutions.com 

Federal ID 
74-3192124 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000032556 

Annese & Associates, Inc. 
4781 State Route 5 
West Herkimer, NY 13350 
Attn: Joseph Lore 

Phone: (315) 457-4333 
Fax: (315) 453-4575 
Email: jlore@annese.com 

Federal ID 
16-0984328 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000003417 
WBE 
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Value Added Reseller  Contact Information Federal ID 
NYS Vendor ID 
MWBE / SBE 

Calculator & Computer Center, Inc. 
CCC Computer Center 
555 Theodore Fremd Avenue, Ste B 102 
Rye, NY 10580 
Attn: Chas A Borrelli 

Phone: (914) 967-1200 
Fax: (914) 967-2279 
Email: cborrelli@ccccomputer.com 

Federal ID 
13-3023762 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000049208 

Cambridge Computer Services, Inc 
271 Waverley Oaks Road, Suite 301 
Waltham, MA 02452 
Attn:  Scott Gay 

Phone: (781) 250-3030 
Fax: (781) 250-3381 
Email: sales@cambridgecomputer.com 

Federal ID 
04-3124822 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000005271 

Candoris Technologies 
9 East Main Street 
Annville, PA 17003 
Attn: Cari Maxwell 

Phone: (717) 685-4349 
Fax: (717) 427-7003 
Email: cmaxwell@candoris.com 

Federal ID 
27-4101387 
NYS Vendor ID 
1100139609 

Compulink Technologies, Inc. 
214 West 29th Street, Suite 201 
New York, NY 10001 
Attn: Denise Arboleda 

Phone: (212) 695-5465 
Fax: (212) 695-5560 
Email: denise@compu-link.com 
 

Federal ID 
11-2967448 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000000634 
SBE/MBE 

Contemporary Computer Services 
200 Knickerbocker Ave.  
Bohemia, NY 11716 
Attn: Jaime Aspromonte 

Phone: (631) 218-5266 
Fax: (631) 563-5185 
Email: jaspromonte@ccsinet.com 

Federal ID 
11-2339385 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000000513 
SBE 

Corporate Computer Solutions, Inc. 
55 Halstead Avenue 
Harrison, NY 10528 
Attn: Larry Grippo 

Phone: (914) 835-1105 x103 
Fax: (914) 835-5947  
Email: lgrippo@corporatecomputersol.com 

Federal ID 
13-3352744 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000006353 
WBE/SBE 

CS Business Systems, Inc. 
1236 Main St. 
Buffalo, NY 14209 

Phone: (716) 886-6521 
Fax: (716) 886-7142 

Federal ID 
16-1171177 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000048151 
SBE/MBE   

CSDNet 
874 Montauk Hwy. 
Bayport, NY 11705 
Attn: Rich Sallustro 

Phone: (631) 924-7474 
Fax: (631) 924-7473 
Email: Richard.sallustro@csdnet.net 

Federal ID 
11-3410788 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000008294 
SBE 

Custom Computer Specialists, Inc. 
70 Suffolk Court        
Hauppauge, NY 11788     
Attn: Rick Cadiz, Director of Sales and 
Marketing or Eric Abrams, Senior Manager of 
Operations                                                 

Phone: (800) 598-8989 x 1282 (Rick)  or  
(800) 598-8989 x 1215 (Eric)          
Fax: (800) 986-5518                                      
Email: rcadiz@customonline.com                     
Email: eabrams@customonline.com 

Federal ID 
11-2497640 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000005692 

DynTek, Inc. 
1 Penn Plaza, Suite 4115 
New York, NY 10119 
Attn: Denise Leonard 

Phone: (518) 207-3402 
Fax: (518) 207-3439 
Email: denise.leonard@dyntek.com 

Federal ID 
13-4067484   
NYS Vendor ID 
1000006526 
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Value Added Reseller  Contact Information Federal ID 
NYS Vendor ID 
MWBE / SBE 

ePlus Technology, Inc. 
1169 Pittsford-Victor Rd. 
Bldg. 3 Suite 220 
Pittsford, NY 14534 
Attn: Jim Murray, Regional Sales Manager 

Phone: (585) 899-8517 
Fax: (585) 899-8582  
Email: jmurray@eplus.com 
 

Federal ID 
54-1904151 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000032149 

Future Tech Enterprise, Inc. 
101-8 Colin Dr. 
Holbrook, NY 11741 
Attn: Diane Kremidas 

Phone: (631) 472-5500 
Fax: (631) 472-6599 
Email: dkremidas@ftei.com 

Federal ID 
11-3350196 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000000724 
SBE 

 Highstreet IT Solutions, LLC 
 131 Hoffman Lane 
 Islandia, New York 11749 
 Attn: Dennis Morea 

 Phone: (516) 941-2441 
 Fax: (631) 234-5258 
 Email: dennis.morea@highstreetit.com 

 Federal ID 
 45-2499428 
 NYS Vendor ID 
 1100126694 

Horizontek, Inc. 
50 North New York Ave. 
Huntington, NY 11743 
Attn: Don McNaughton 

Phone: (631) 271-1507 
Fax: (631) 271-3625 
Email: don@horizontek.com 

Federal ID 
11-3448259 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000012285 

Island Computer Products (ICP, Inc) 
20 Clifton Avenue 
Staten Island, NY 10305 
Attn: Annette Fabozzi 
 

Phone: (718) 556-6805 
Fax: (718) 556-6885 
Email: icpnysogsdell@icpcorp.com 

Federal ID 
13-3536167 
NYS Vendor ID 
1100010822 
WBE/SBE 

Integration Partners Corporation 
12 Hartwell Ave 
Lexington, MA 02421 
Attn: Eric Ruhle Jr. 

Phone: (585) 278-8819 
Fax: (781) 727-2700 
Email: eruhle@integrationpartners.com 

Federal ID 
04-3467289 
NYS Vendor ID 
1100018237 

LANRover Network Services, Inc. 
85 S. Snedecor Ave 
Bayport, NY 11705 
Attn: Richard Sallustro 

Phone: (844) 526-7683 
Fax: (844) 526-7683 
Email: rich.sallustro@lanrover.net 

Federal ID 
82-0560550 
NYS Vendor ID 
1100121881 
SBE 

MCPc Inc. 
1801 Superior Ave. Ste. 300 
Cleveland, OH 44114 
Attn: Paul Stancil, Partner Manager 

Phone: (440) 268-3235 
Fax: (440) 268-4545 
Email: Paul.stancil@mcpc.com 

Federal ID 
32-0012228 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000055812 

Mercury Networks of New York, LLC 
182 Hillrise Drive 
Penfield, NY  14526 
Attn:  Larry Meister, VP of Sales 

Phone: (585) 377-3682 
Fax:  (585) 377-7727 
Email: larry.meister@mercurynetworks-
ny.com 

Federal ID 
56-2579768 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000044997 

Net@Work Inc. 
575 8th Avenue, 10th Floor 
New York, NY 10018 
Attn: Mathew Hegarty 

Phone: (212) 997-5200 
Fax: (212) 997-2484 
Email: mhegarty@netatwork.com 

Federal ID 
11-3354501 
NYS Vendor ID 
1100010721 

Quality and Assurance Technology 
dba QnA Tech 
18 Marginwood Dr. 
Ridge, NY 11961 
Attn: Marcos Merced 

Phone: (646) 484-0046 
Fax: (631) 830-6048 
Email: sales@Qnatech.com 

Federal ID 
27-0943877 
NYS Vendor ID 
1100015240 
SBE 
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Value Added Reseller  Contact Information Federal ID 
NYS Vendor ID 
MWBE / SBE 

SDD Holdings Inc.  
DBA Seneca Data Distributors Inc. 
7402 Round Pond Road 
North Syracuse, NY 13213 
Attn: Doug Falso, VP Contract Sales 

Phone: (800) 227-3432 x3414 
Fax: (315) 433-0945 
Email: dougf@senecadata.com 
 

Federal ID 
03-0471707 
NYS Vendor ID 
1100003164 
 

Systems Management Planning, Inc. 
1020 John Street 
West Henrietta, NY 14586 
Attn: Eric Rorapaugh 

Phone: (585) 324-0800 
Fax: (585) 475-0909 
Email: er@smp-corp.com 
 

Federal ID 
16-1545953 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000029454 
WBE/SBE 

TERACIA Corporation 
217 Lawrence Road East 
Syracuse, NY 13221-4715 
Attn: Kevin Cooke 

Phone: (315) 883-3576 
Fax: (315) 883-3510 
Email: kcooke@teraci.com 

Federal ID 
26-4206230 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000033956 
SBE 

Tri-Delta Resources Corp. 
15 North Street  
Canandaigua, NY 14424 
Attn: Jeffery Grant 

Phone: (585) 412-7010 
Fax: (585) 394-3893 
Email: jgrant@tri-delta.com 

Federal ID 
16-1363868 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000029059 
SBE 

Vandis, Inc. 
1 Albertson Ave. 
Albertson, NY 11507 
Attn: Andrew Segal 

Phone: (516) 281-2200 
Fax: (516)626-9003 
Email: NYScontract@vandis.com 

Federal ID 
11-2650266 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000011819 
SBE 

VirtuIT Systems, Inc. 
101 Airport Executive Blvd. 
Nanuet, NY 10954 
Attn: Erika Fiodorova 

Phone: (845) 371-3060 x709 
Fax: (646) 514-3955 
Email: eaf@virtuitsystems.com 
 

Federal ID 
20-5087762 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000034502 

WebHouse, Inc. 
2365 Milburn Ave., Bldg. 2 
Baldwin, NY 11510 
Attn: Daniel Kerning 

Phone: (516) 764-6300 
Fax: (516) 706-1557 
Email: dkerning@webhse.com 

Federal ID 
11-3369453 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000012241 
SBE 

Winslow Technology Group 
75 Arlington Street 
Suite 500 
Boston, MA 02116 
Attn: Scott Winslow 

Phone: (857) 241-3716 
Fax: (617) 507-6427 
Email: scott@winslowtechgroup.com 

Federal ID 
30-0213189 
NYS Vendor ID 
1100015243 

 


